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東口駅前広場
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6-2号線

3・5・68 東口南線-2

3・3・59 東口都心環状線-3

3・2・9 福井東口駅前線-1

8・7・12 東口御園通り線-1
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消雪設備平面図
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にじみ出し散水

凡　　例

名　称記号

散水消雪管

送水管

数量

363.0m

1121.1m

110.8m

2

消雪パネル

消雪パネル（現場打ち）

138枚

34.8㎡

消雪バルブ




